Over2" to be negotiated to be negotiated 

SEWER TAP FEES 

The District (not the customer) shall acquire the Low Pressure Sewer System (LPSS) as described 

in Section 15. Each new residential or commercial customer is obligated to pay the District a sum 
of five-thousand six-hundred and no/100 dollars ($5.600.00), for the District’s acquisition and 
installation of the LPSS. Neither residential or commercial customer may acquire and/or install 
their own LPSS and only District personnel or District authorized contractor(s) may acquire and 
install the LPSS to be connected to the system of the District.